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PacMan Division

TEAM

| drink for a reason
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Madman's Electronics
Tailgators

Toothless Grins

Cold Water Pool Ballz
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Donkey Kong Division

TEAM

Petre's Wing-T formation
Crap Storm

Sheriff Frontbutt
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Towne Club

One Fat Bastard

Total Points
TEAM

Madman's Electronics
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Sheriff Frontbutt

| drink for a reason
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Crap Storm

Toothless Grins

Cold Water Pool Ballz
One Fat Bastard
Tailgators

Towne Club

Petre's Wing-T formation
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PTS

2764
2608
2573
2558
2440
2388
2364
2272
2227
2209
2139
2081

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.385
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.462

PF
1994
1956
2124
1670
1767
1755

PF
1625
1818
1909
1850
1694
1711

PA
1796
1763
1928
1812
1938
1960

PA
1556
1749
1910
1977
1752
1732

DIVISION
7-3-0

DIVISION
7-3-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 4
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Lost1
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