

## Atari2600 Football 2012

PacMan Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
I drink for a reason	9	4	0	0.692	1994	1796	7 - 3 - 0	Won 2	
FAVRES APOCALYPSE	9	4	0	0.692	1956	1763	6 - 4 - 0	Won 4	
Madman's Electronics	8	5	0	0.615	2124	1928	7 - 3 - 0	Lost 1	
Tailgators	5	8	0	0.385	1670	1812	4 - 6 - 0	Lost 2	
Toothless Grins	5	8	0	0.385	1767	1938	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 3	
Cold Water Pool Ballz	3	10	0	0.231	1755	1960	3 - 7 - 0	Won 1	
Donkey Kong Division									
Donkey Kong Divis	sion								
Donkey Kong Divis	sion w	L	т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
, ,		<b>L</b> 5	<b>T</b> 0	<b>PCT</b> 0.615	<b>PF</b> 1625	<b>PA</b> 1556	<b>DIVISION</b> 7 - 3 - 0	STREAK Won 1	
TEAM	W	_	-					•	
TEAM Petre's Wing-T formation	<b>W</b> 8	5	0	0.615	1625	1556	7 - 3 - 0	Won 1	
TEAM Petre's Wing-T formation Crap Storm	<b>W</b> 8 7	5 6	0	0.615 0.538	1625 1818	1556 1749	7 - 3 - 0 7 - 3 - 0	Won 1 Won 1	
TEAM Petre's Wing-T formation Crap Storm Sheriff Frontbutt	<b>W</b> 8 7 6	5 6 7	0 0 0	0.615 0.538 0.462	1625 1818 1909	1556 1749 1910	7 - 3 - 0 7 - 3 - 0 4 - 6 - 0	Won 1 Won 1 Won 1	

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Madman's Electronics	2764
FAVRES APOCALYPSE	2608
Sheriff Frontbutt	2573
I drink for a reason	2558
Buckwheats Bum Bar	2440
Crap Storm	2388
Toothless Grins	2364
Cold Water Pool Ballz	2272
One Fat Bastard	2227
Tailgators	2209
Towne Club	2139
Petre's Wing-T formation	2081